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RICHARDS JASON L/RICHARDS ANGELA
86 MANCHESTER DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-056-402-09946-015

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
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01/11/2020 MMAK
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3
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15,203

265,304
HX HB VX 55,000

210,304
280,507

0

262,962

1187/0073 12/31/2020 WD Q I 01 301,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SOUTHERN COASTAL HOME

RICHARDS JASON L & 

1151/0637 5/15/2020 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHADWICK ESTATES OF W

SOUTHERN COASTAL HO
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MM PRMT XFOB LN 4 SOLAR PANELS

PU NEW SFD, XFOB LN 1-3, CHG PUSE & LAND CODE

OBN22-00034 SOLAR PANELS-CC 09/22/2022

20000155 SFD-CO 0 08/21/2020

2022HX Base Yr

86 MANCHESTER DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Heating Type N/A 100
Air Condition 00 N/A 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,220 102.9000 97.76 217,027 2020 2020 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1878

BAS 1,878 100 2020 1,878 178,085

FGR 506 50 2020 253 23,991

FOP 137 30 2020 41 3,888

FOP 160 30 2020 48 4,551

2,681 2,220 210,516

BAS=[YR=2020]  W14 S8 W20 FOP=[YR=2020]  E20 N8 W20 S8$ N12
W17 S25 W4 S15 FGR20 20= S22 E23 N22 W23$ E23 S4 E15 N6 E5
FOP=[YR=2020]  W5 S6 W15 S5 E21 N7 W1 N4$ S4 E12 N38$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 54 16 864.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 4,614

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 184.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 983

3 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 302.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2020 2020 3 97 4,394

4 1450 SOLAR PANE 0 100 0 0 26.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 0

9,991

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


